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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 2 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.03.2024 - 10:15 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 22.77 Maksim Inić MNE Szazhalombata (HUN) 14.11.2015
MNE - 18 22.97 Maksim Inić MNE Wien Floridsdorf (AUT) 28.02.2014
MNE - 16 25.46 Boško Radulović PVKBDR Zrenjanin (SRB) 09.11.2012
MNE - 14 26.45 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Kotor 21.10.2023
MNE - 12 30.09 Dragiša Mihajlović PVKJHN Kikinda (SRB) 27.03.1993

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš Milenković 05 B.Rivijera, BD 22.95 677
2. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 24.65 547
3. Maksim RUS Ševčenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 25.17 513
4. Đule Adrović 04 B.Rivijera, BD 25.58 489
5. Nikola Vuksanović 06 Budućnost, PG 25.79 477
6. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 25.85 474
7. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 25.92 470
8. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 26.30 450
9. Filip Lalatović 04 Nikšić, NK 26.45 442

10. Kirill RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 26.58 436
11. Dušan Dapčević 05 B.Rivijera, BD 26.74 428
12. Lev RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 26.85 423
13. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 26.86 422
14. Dimitrije Živanović 06 Jadran, HN 26.89 421
15. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 27.10 411
16. Artem RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 27.46 395
17. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 27.47 395
18. Mlađen Kovačević 10 Primorac, KO 27.76 383
19. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 27.86 378
20. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic V, PG 27.89 377
21. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 27.93 376

Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 27.93 376
Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic V, PG 27.93 376

24. Damjan Veljić 07 Aquatic V, PG 28.40 357
25. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 28.54 352
26. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 28.71 346
27. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 28.75 344

Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 28.75 344
29. Vladan Rajović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 28.88 340
30. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 29.28 326
31. Uros Radovic 06 Budućnost, PG 29.53 318
32. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 29.57 316
33. Luka BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 29.64 314
34. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 29.79 309

*** Zvanični MNE rekord ***

Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 29.79 309
36. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic V, PG 30.40 291
37. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic V, PG 30.64 284
38. Pavle Medić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 30.66 284
39. Lazar Stepanov 10 Primorac, KO 30.70 283
40. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 30.80 280
41. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 31.41 264
42. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic V, PG 31.58 260
43. Novak Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 31.61 259
44. Petar Đurović 07 Orka, BD 32.05 248
45. Mihajlo Martinović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 32.13 247
46. Matej Mršulja 11 Primorac, KO 32.15 246
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. Vuk Tomčić 05 Aquatic V, PG 32.28 243
48. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic V, PG 32.34 242
49. Pavle Đurović 07 Orka, BD 32.54 237
50. Božo Pavićević 11 Primorac, KO 32.58 236
51. Milo RUS Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 32.76 233
52. Vido Moškov 12 Primorac, KO 32.99 228
53. Petar Roganović 12 Primorac, KO 33.55 216
54. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 33.59 216
55. Timur RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 33.61 215
56. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD 34.07 207
57. Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 34.12 206
58. Mladen Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 34.23 204
59. Mykhailo UKR Shyrokyi 11 B.Rivijera, BD 34.24 204
60. Relja Gopčević 13 Primorac, KO 34.25 203
61. Nikanor RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 34.66 196
62. Nikola Marojević 09 Butterfly, NK 34.79 194
63. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 34.88 193
64. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 34.91 192
65. Maksim Komar 10 Nikšić, NK 35.10 189
66. Marko Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 35.30 186
67. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 35.44 184
68. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 35.49 183

Filip Đurišić 06 Aquatic V, PG 35.49 183
70. Blažo Paunović 13 Primorac, KO 35.63 181
71. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aquatic V, PG 35.71 179
72. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic V, PG 36.24 172
73. Hlib UKR Vivtash 08 Jadran, HN 36.49 168
74. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 36.60 167
75. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 36.66 166
76. Filip RUS Korobov 15 Primorac, KO 36.71 165
77. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 36.77 164
78. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 36.96 162
79. Danilo Lazarević 13 Nikšić, NK 37.10 160
80. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 37.33 157
81. Andrej Radulović 15 Primorac, KO 37.45 155
82. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 38.77 140
83. Vladimir RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 38.90 139
84. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 40.22 125
85. Lazar Dačević 14 Nikšić, NK 40.33 124
86. Andre Leon ITA Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 40.67 121
87. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 40.86 120
88. Uroš Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 41.45 115
89. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 42.96 103
90. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 43.51 99
91. Damjan Drljić 14 Primorac, KO 43.67 98
92. Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 44.85 90
93. Matija Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 47.58 76
94. Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 50.33 64
95. David Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 52.36 57
96. Dušan Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 52.77 55
97. Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 53.55 53
98. Aleksa Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 54.95 49
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

17 - 18 godina

1. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 24.65 547
2. Nikola Vuksanović 06 Budućnost, PG 25.79 477
3. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 25.85 474
4. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 26.86 422
5. Dimitrije Živanović 06 Jadran, HN 26.89 421
6. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic V, PG 27.89 377
7. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 27.93 376

Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic V, PG 27.93 376
9. Damjan Veljić 07 Aquatic V, PG 28.40 357

10. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 28.71 346
11. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 28.75 344
12. Uros Radovic 06 Budućnost, PG 29.53 318
13. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 30.80 280
14. Petar Đurović 07 Orka, BD 32.05 248
15. Pavle Đurović 07 Orka, BD 32.54 237
16. Filip Đurišić 06 Aquatic V, PG 35.49 183

15 - 16 godina

1. Maksim RUS Ševčenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 25.17 513
2. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 25.92 470
3. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 26.30 450
4. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 27.10 411
5. Artem RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 27.46 395
6. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 27.47 395
7. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 27.86 378
8. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 27.93 376
9. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 28.54 352

10. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 28.75 344
11. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 29.28 326
12. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 29.57 316
13. Luka BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 29.64 314
14. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic V, PG 30.64 284
15. Pavle Medić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 30.66 284
16. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic V, PG 32.34 242
17. Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 34.12 206
18. Nikola Marojević 09 Butterfly, NK 34.79 194
19. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 34.91 192
20. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aquatic V, PG 35.71 179
21. Hlib UKR Vivtash 08 Jadran, HN 36.49 168

13 - 14 godina

1. Kirill RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 26.58 436
2. Lev RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 26.85 423
3. Mlađen Kovačević 10 Primorac, KO 27.76 383
4. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 29.79 309
5. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic V, PG 30.40 291
6. Lazar Stepanov 10 Primorac, KO 30.70 283
7. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 31.41 264
8. Novak Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 31.61 259
9. Mihajlo Martinović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 32.13 247

10. Matej Mršulja 11 Primorac, KO 32.15 246
11. Božo Pavićević 11 Primorac, KO 32.58 236
12. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 33.59 216
13. Timur RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 33.61 215
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. Mykhailo UKR Shyrokyi 11 B.Rivijera, BD 34.24 204
15. Maksim Komar 10 Nikšić, NK 35.10 189
16. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 37.33 157
17. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 40.86 120
18. Uroš Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 41.45 115

12 godina i mlađi

1. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 29.79 309
*** Zvanični MNE rekord ***

2. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic V, PG 31.58 260
3. Milo RUS Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 32.76 233
4. Vido Moškov 12 Primorac, KO 32.99 228
5. Petar Roganović 12 Primorac, KO 33.55 216
6. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD 34.07 207
7. Mladen Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 34.23 204
8. Relja Gopčević 13 Primorac, KO 34.25 203
9. Nikanor RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 34.66 196

10. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 34.88 193
11. Marko Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 35.30 186
12. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 35.44 184
13. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 35.49 183
14. Blažo Paunović 13 Primorac, KO 35.63 181
15. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic V, PG 36.24 172
16. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 36.60 167
17. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 36.66 166
18. Filip RUS Korobov 15 Primorac, KO 36.71 165
19. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 36.77 164
20. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 36.96 162
21. Danilo Lazarević 13 Nikšić, NK 37.10 160
22. Andrej Radulović 15 Primorac, KO 37.45 155
23. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 38.77 140
24. Vladimir RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 38.90 139
25. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 40.22 125
26. Lazar Dačević 14 Nikšić, NK 40.33 124
27. Andre Leon ITA Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 40.67 121
28. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 42.96 103
29. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 43.51 99
30. Damjan Drljić 14 Primorac, KO 43.67 98
31. Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 44.85 90
32. Matija Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 47.58 76
33. Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 50.33 64
34. David Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 52.36 57
35. Dušan Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 52.77 55
36. Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 53.55 53
37. Aleksa Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 54.95 49


